Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

#1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

1:35.09* 2015 Whitney Young
J Escasa, Z Stensland, A Tremmel, M Chavez

1:37.18 # IHSA State

Meet Record:

#2 Boys 200 Yard Free
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Boys IHSA Sectional (Saint Ignatius) - 2/16/2019

Results

#3 Boys 200 Yard IM

Team Relay Finals Time
1 WY A 1:35.74 #
Kurka, Tadzio Sr Green, Julian Sr
Stevens, Tristan Jr Williams, Dan Jr
24.11 26.98 23.03 21.62
2 JONES A 1:36.05 #
Olson, Jaden Jr Maldonado, Rene Sr
Gohres, Thomas Sr Miller, Zenin So
23.77
3 SICP A 1:38.98
Shannon, Liam So Bartels, Brady Sr
Severino, Anthony Sr Caniglia, Sebastian So
24.95 27.78 23.13 23.12
4 LATIN A 1:42.04
Schwartz, Daniel Sr Jones, Tucker Jr
Episcope, Ethan Jr Lindemann, Cole So
25.69
5 UHIGH A 1:45.37
Waterstraat, Graham So Trone, Will Fr
Walker, Mitch Sr Surmeier, Carson Sr
29.88
6 LP A 1:53.81
Rodriguez, Christopher St Ginschel, Tobin So
Oquendo, Max Sr White, Colin So
30.14 30.16 28.18 25.33
7 KEN A 1:58.13
Garrison, Daivon Sr Dupart, Taj Jr
Roddy, London Jr Broadway, Donovan Fr
32.64 32.47 25.59 27.43
8 JUAR A 2:02.13
Gollas, Alvaro Fr Feng, Ethan Fr
Kugler, James Sr Kugler, Michael Jr
35.42 34.29 27.53 24.89
9 MT.C A 2:03.04
O'Connell, Daniel Sr Montoya, Fernando So
Vandeveld, Peter Jr Johnson, Andre
34.40 3743 24.97 26.24
10 DLS A 2:07.57
Fischer, Zachary So Johnson, Lawrence So
Nieto, Marck So Foreman, Damien Fr
30.53 34.61 33.59 28.84
11 BROOK A 2:10.88
Harris, Jalen Fr Miller, Roshawn Jr
Tolbert, Christian So Woodward, Cory Fr
31.86 37.20 30.23 31.5
12 WASH A 2:18.45
Munoz, Marcos Sr Graziano, Nikolas Sr
De La Torre, Giovanni Jr Stanley, Darius Fr
35.95 43.78 30.05 28.67
13 SSI A 2:39.29

McMillian, Edward Sr
Jordan, Jaden Jr

37.56 45.71

Turner-Mister, Josiah Sr
Igess, Jeremiah Sr

36.63 39.33

Meet Record:  1:39.77* 2018 Jacob Furlong Meet Record: 1:54.43* 2017 Eamonn Keenan
1:44.28 # IHSA State 1:57.69 # IHSA State
Name Yr Team  Finals Time Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Kurka, Tadzio Sr WY 1:45.45 1 Green, Julian Sr WY 1:59.54
24.33 26.71 27.46 26.95 26.14 30.31 34.67 28.42
2 Troy, Padraig Fr SICP 1:50.39 2 Hunneke, Luke Sr SICP 2:04.64
25.63 28.55 28.57 27.64 26.86 31.19 35.61 30.98
3 Thakur, Matthew So JONES 1:52.39 3 Tikoo, Hudson So JONES 2:08.62
24.82 28.23 28.93 30.41 27.88 32.66 37.11 30.97
4 Lopez, Moises Sr SICP 1:54.82 4 Trone, Will Fr UHIGH 2:09.26
26.14 28.54 29.86 30.28 29.07 31.82 37.14 31.23
5 Otto, Devin So JONES 1:55.85 5 Barton, Halsted Fr SICP 2:09.71
26.24 28.87 30.46 30.28 27.54 32.61 38.99 30.57
6 Cifu, Ben Jr UHIGH 1:57.45 6 Munoz, Rafael So JONES 2:10.10
26.66 29.71 30.34 30.74 28.08 33.11 38.55 30.36
7 Zhang, Edward Fr Wy 2:00.09 7 Rockey, James Jr WY 2:13.95
25.81 29.03 31.88 33.37 27.28 33.35 41.49 31.83
8 Oquendo, Max SrLP 2:01.46 8 Lyles, Kameron Jr DLS 2:16.06
27.88 31.05 31.39 31.14 27.63 33.82 44.53 30.08
9 Kelly, Robert Sr LATIN 2:03.01 9 Episcope, Ethan Jr LATIN 2:17.31
27.02 29.81 33.02 33.1 27.32 35.95 43.41 30.63
10 Szykowny, Sam So LATIN 2:03.25 10 Hardiman, Ryan Fr LATIN 2:25.17
26.94 30.40 32.60 33.31 28.37 35.38 46.36 35.0
11 Nino, David Jr DLS 2:05.18 11 Li, Jaden So UHIGH 2:2591
27.44 30.72 33.25 33.77 31.36 37.92 42.54 34.0
12 Kugler, Alexander Fr JUAR 2:06.60 12 White, Colin So LP 2:28.38
27.20 32.10 34.32 32.98 32.02 38.28 45.06 33.02
13 Stewart, John Jr DLS 2:07.07 13 Kugler, James Sr JUAR 2:29.54
28.52 31.96 33.41 33.18 29.05 38.78 47.27 34.44
14 Chen, Charles Jr UHIGH 2:07.76 14 Marloft, Finn SoLP 2:30.44
28.05 31.84 33.79 34.08 31.60 38.04 46.39 34.41
15 Rodgers, Aidan Jr MT. C 2:09.06 15 Feng, Ethan Fr JUAR 2:30.70
29.34 3247 34.00 33.25 32.98 39.52 43.66 34.54
16 Reyna-Demes, Charli Fr LP 2:13.30 16 Broadway, Donovan Fr KEN 2:31.33
28.78 34.25 35.80 34.47 31.72 39.86 45.14 34.61
17 Auguste, Chris SoMT. C 2:20.07 17 Miller, Roshawn Jr BROOK 2:40.08
36.95 32.26 41.72 46.41 39.6
18 Hickey, Ronald So KEN 2:25.65 18 Montoya, Fernando So MT. C 2:46.82
32.34 36.75 39.79 36.77 36.21 43.15 50.82 36.64
19 Silva, Alejandro Sr JUAR 2:26.04 19 Fletes, Nolan Fr MT. C 2:46.85
33.00 35.78 38.31 38.95 36.71 43.73 47.14 39.27
20 Graziano, Nikolas Sr WASH 2:29.05 20 Cunningham, Travis So DLS 2:55.57
31.63 38.32 42.31 36.79 36.71 49.15 50.11 39.6
21 Munoz, Marcos Sr WASH 2:31.63
3162 36.86 4133 413y 4 Bovs 30 Yard Free
) Meet Record: 20.40*% 2015 Mossimo Chavez
22 Sullivan, Jamar Jr BROOK 2:43.26 21.85 # IHSA State
3230 3833 44.96 47.67 Name Yr Team Finals Time
23 Jordan, Jaden Jr SS1 2:44.30 1 Severino, Anthony  Sr SICP 21.53
3420 3941 43.86 46.83 2 Gohres, Thomas Sr JONES 21.73
24 Martinez, Orlando  So BROOK 2:44.99 3 Mabon, Cammeron  Jr CRANE 012
- 3446 41.55 45.18 438 4 Stevens, Tristan Jr WY 22.13
25 McMillian, Edward ~ Sr SSI 2:49.08 S Williams, Dan It WY 2224
3443 41.16 4620 4729 6 Miller, Zenin So JONES 22.37
7 Schwartz, Daniel Sr LATIN 22.51
8 Roddy, London Jr KEN 22.94




Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

(#4 Boys 50 Yard Free)

9 Ginschel, Tobin SoLP

10 Siwik, Luke Sr SICP

11 Surmeier, Carson Sr UHIGH
12 Lindemann, Cole So LATIN
13 Harris, Jalen Fr BROOK
14 Turek, Tyler Fr UHIGH
15 Kugler, Michael Jr JUAR
16 Johnson, Lawrence So DLS

17 Teodorescu, Andrei  Fr LP

18 Gonzalez, Carlos Jr MT. C
19 North, Max Jr MT. C
20 Ortega, Antonio Jr JUAR
21 Graziano, Nikolas Sr WASH
22 Foreman, Damien Fr DLS

23 Scott, LaBaron Jr KEN
24 Stanley, Darius Fr WASH
25 Woodward, Cory Fr BROOK
26 Midgett, William So SSI

27 Igess, Jeremiah Sr SSI

#5 Boys 1 mtr Diving

23.23
23.55
24.05
24.44
24.78
24.97
25.20
25.56
26.01
26.72
27.21
28.91
29.01
29.54
29.60
30.01
32.26
32.53
40.39

Boys IHSA Sectional (Saint Ignatius) - 2/16/2019
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Results
Kugler, Alexander ~ Fr JUAR
30.69 34.90
Kugler, James Sr JUAR
29.56 36.05
Johnson, Joe Fr LP
32.05 36.02
Li, Jaden So UHIGH
31.14 37.30
Broadway, Donovan Fr KEN
32.48 36.58
Nieto, Marck SoDLS
33.94 37.71
Ward, Eric Fr LATIN
36.24 42.36
De La Torre, Giovant Jr WASH
35.85 45.40
Tolbert, Christian So BROOK
34.63 49.93

#7 Boys 100 Yard Free

1:05.59

1:05.61

1:08.07

1:08.44

1:09.06

1:11.65

1:18.60

1:21.25

1:24.56

20

21

22

23
24

25

North, Max
29.54
Munoz, Marcos
28.85
Rebolledo, Joncarlo
35.58
Dickerson, Devon
33.77
Skanes, Christopher
Midgett, William
38.35
Igess, Jeremiah
43.12
Stanley, Darius

Declared false start

#8 Boys 500 Yard Free

Jt MT. C
33.93

Sr WASH
36.10

So JUAR
39.89

Fr BROOK
43.05

Jr BROOK

So SSI
43.47

Sr SSI

1:02.82

Fr WASH

1:03.47

1:04.95

1:15.47

1:16.82

1:20.52
1:21.82

1:45.94

DFS

Meet Record:  544.75* 2017 Eric Correa

Name Yr Team Finals Score

1 Struyk, Xander Sr WY 353.40
2 Bohan, Gavin So SICP 341.70
3 Slade, Reuben Sr UHIGH 263.15
4 Cumpian, Joey SoWY 246.85
5 Chase, Auguste Fr JONES 243.00
--- Maharry, Will Fr UHIGH x312.30

#6 Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.03* 2018 Ezra Mizgala
52.23 # IHSA State

Name Yr Team  Finals Time

1 Olson, Jaden Jr JONES 50.56
23.64 26.92

2 Severino, Anthony  Sr SICP 52.60
24.57 28.03

3 Walker, Mitch Sr UHIGH 52.67
24.23 28.44

4 Stevens, Tristan Ir WY 52.90
24.45 28.45

5 Troy, Padraig Fr SICP 54.98
26.09 28.89

6 Chin, Josh Sr WY 55.58
25.26 30.32

7 Christo, Ethan So JONES 55.75
25.45 30.30

8 Vandeveld, Peter Jr MT. C 57.19
26.12 31.07

9 Episcope, Ethan Jr LATIN 58.26
27.53 30.73

10 Lyles, Kameron Jr DLS 58.64
27.41 31.23

11 Oquendo, Max SrLP 1:05.43
31.39 34.04

Meet Record: 45.09% 2015 Mossimo Chavez
47.72 # IHSA State

Name Yr Team  Finals Time

1 Gohres, Thomas Sr JONES 47.30
22.58 24.72

2 Shannon, Liam So SICP 48.16
22.47 25.69

3 Miller, Zenin So JONES 49.17
23.21 25.96

4 Williams, Dan Jr WY 50.24
23.34 26.90

5 Jones, Tucker Jr LATIN 50.98
24.04 26.94

6 Chen, Sean Jr WY 51.14
24.07 27.07

7 Siwik, Luke Sr SICP 51.81
24.38 27.43

8 Roddy, London Jr KEN 52.88
25.55 27.33

9 Rodriguez, Christoph Sr LP 53.84
26.07 27.77

10 Lindemann, Cole So LATIN 54.42
25.87 28.55

11 Waterstraat, Graham So UHIGH 55.77
26.80 28.97

12 Turek, Tyler Fr UHIGH 55.97
27.45 28.52

13 Kugler, Michael Jr JUAR 57.32

14 Fischer, Zachary SoDLS 57.38
27.10 30.28

*15 Stewart, John Jr DLS 58.39
27.98 30.41

*15 Teodorescu, Andrei  Fr LP 58.39
27.59 30.80

17 Dupart, Taj Jr KEN 59.64
28.99 30.65

18 Gonzalez, Carlos Jr MT. C 59.76

28.65 31.11

Meet Record:  4:38.09* 2017 Jacob Furlong
4:44.54 # IHSA State
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Fanning, Tim Jr WY 5:00.42
24.78 27.27 29.49 30.93]
31.34 31.15 31.61 31.91
31.38 30.56
2 Cawley, Aiden So WY 5:02.96
25.89 28.78 30.09 30.64
31.60 31.26 31.57 31.45
31.22 30.46
3 Barton, Halsted Fr SICP 5:06.05
26.92 29.56 30.68 31.26
31.52 31.38 31.33 31.79
31.58 30.03
4 Lopez, Moises Sr SICP 5:09.21
27.11 29.57 30.65 31.19
31.46 31.76 31.95 32.01
32.14 31.37
5 Otto, Devin So JONES 5:13.83
27.41 30.30 31.17 31.8
31.85 32.08 32.39 32.26
32.20 32.28
6 Stairs, Wilder Fr JONES 5:17.21
26.34 29.64 31.35 32.54
32.98 32.77 33.41 32.77
33.12 32.29
7 Cifu, Ben Jr UHIGH 5:21.25
27.94 31.29 32.17 32.9
32.84 32.54 32.80 33.0
32.64 33.01
8 Kelly, Robert Sr LATIN 5:29.73
28.64 30.88 32.47 32.94
33.49 34.40 35.08 34.72
34.33 32.78
9 Szykowny, Sam So LATIN 5:29.91
28.34 31.55 3291 33.52
33.96 34.31 34.57 34.47
34.12 32.16




Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

(#8 Boys 500 Yard Free)

10

20

21

Nino, David
30.32
35.44
35.10
Lee, Ryan
30.99
37.93
37.44
Rodgers, Aidan
31.56
37.24
38.78
Reyna-Demes, Charli
29.98
38.44
39.63
Jaimes, Clement
32.97
39.21
40.51
Auguste, Chris
32.94
1:15.80
Cunningham, Travis
35.86
42.37
43.32
Hickey, Ronald
33.18
44.22

Zacahua, Fernando
34.29
45.24
45.89
Hernandez, Axel
35.12
49.47
49.56
Mancera, Esnahider
35.96
50.00
50.43
Sullivan, Jamar
36.57
50.46
55.65

Jr DLS
33.36
35.72
33.92

Sr UHIGH
35.31
37.23
34.65

Jr MT.C
35.58
39.07
36.41

Fr LP
34.92
38.63
37.06

So LP
36.78
40.32
37.56

SoMT. C

SoDLS
39.34
41.15
39.88

So KEN
39.52
44.04
43.44

So JUAR
39.13
45.16
44.85

So JUAR
44.71
51.66
45.49

Jr WASH
44.23
48.35
44.40

Jr BROOK
43.00
51.95
48.05

5:45.61
35.02
35.79

6:03.92
36.28
38.40

6:08.17
36.43
38.09

6:11.38
36.72
38.62

6:24.14
37.81
39.96

6:40.33

6:50.01
41.77
42.74

7:12.11
43.03

7:14.39
41.04
46.83

7:50.45
47.64
46.12

7:54.54
48.82
50.85

8:07.68
46.36
52.06

35.25
35.69

37.32
38.37

36.61
38.40

37.98
39.4

38.91
40.11

41.44
42.14

42.83

45.05
46.91

49.08
51.6

49.64
51.86]

48.00
55.58

#9 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record:
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Results

1:25.09* 2018 Saint Ignatius

E Mizgala, P Nolan, A Severino, J Furlong
1:27.55 # IHSA State

Team Relay

Finals Time

#10 Boys 100 Yard Back

oo

JONES A
Olson, Jaden Jr
Gohres, Thomas Sr

21.89 22.29
SICP A
Shannon, Liam So
Troy, Padraig Fr
22.26 21.12
wY A
Chin, Josh Sr
Rockey, James Jr
23.18 23.50
UHIGH A
Trone, Will Fr
Waterstraat, Graham So
24.88 24.76
DLS A
Johnson, Lawrence So
Nino, David Jr
26.73 25.37
LP A
Teodorescu, Andrei Fr
Marloft, Finn So
26.55 27.61
MT. C A
Gonzalez, Carlos Jr
Johnson, Andre
27.25 26.69
BROOK A
Miller, Roshawn Jr
Tolbert, Christian So
27.36 29.37
WASH A
De La Torre, Giovanni Jr
Munoz, Marcos Sr
28.60 28.17
KEN A
Scott, LaBaron Jr
Jones, Marcus
27.78 34.80
JUAR A
Gollas, Alvaro Fr
Rebolledo, Joncarlo So
30.67 27.66
LATIN A
Stanton-Thomas, Kazi
Fedeli, Ram Sr
37.15 32.09
SSI A

McMillian, Edward Sr
Staples, Donovan
30.17 39.51

1:27.73
Maldonado, Rene Sr
Miller, Zenin So

21.54

1:28.99
Severino, Anthony Sr
Siwik, Luke Sr

22.82

1:31.05
Chen, Sean Jr
Williams, Dan Jr

22.35

1:38.78
Turek, Tyler Fr
Li, Jaden So

24.46

1:40.82
Fischer, Zachary So
Lyles, Kameron Jr

24.88

1:44.03

Reyna-Demes, Charlie Fr

White, Colin So
24.72
1:44.97
North, Max Jr
Vandeveld, Peter Jr
27.00
1:48.89
Sullivan, Jamar Jr
Harris, Jalen Fr
27.52
1:52.84
Stanley, Darius Fr
Graziano, Nikolas Sr
27.95
1:58.74
Watson, Chris So

Basil-Porter, Derek So

30.33
2:00.08
Ortega, Antonio Jr

Zacahua, Fernando So

3291
2:04.26
Bass, Michael
Ward, Eric Fr
27.00
2:23.23
Turner-Mister, Josiah
Midgett, William So
35.04

22.01

22.79

22.02

24.68

23.84

25.19

24.03

24.64

28.12

25.83

28.84

28.02

Sr

38.51

Meet Record: 49.92* 2018 Jaden Olson
53.16 # IHSA State
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Kurka, Tadzio Sr WYy 49.84* #
24.26 25.58
2 Olson, Jaden Jr JONES 50.55 #
24.42 26.13
3 Shannon, Liam So SICP 54.07
25.67 28.40
4 Schwartz, Daniel Sr LATIN 55.49
26.20 29.29
5 Cawley, Aiden So WY 55.81
27.99 27.82
6 Mabon, Cammeron Jr CRANE 58.18
27.69 30.49
7 Trone, Will Fr UHIGH 1:00.30
29.41 30.89
8 Caniglia, Sebastian  So SICP 1:00.47
29.39 31.08
9 Thakur, William So JONES 1:01.51
29.42 32.09
10 Hardiman, Ryan Fr LATIN 1:03.21
30.18 33.03
11 Waterstraat, Graham So UHIGH 1:03.45
30.70 32.75
12 Rodriguez, Christoph Sr LP 1:05.35
31.49 33.86
13 Harris, Jalen Fr BROOK 1:06.99
30.95 36.04
14 Fischer, Zachary SoDLS 1:08.48
32.33 36.15
15 Johnson, Joe Fr LP 1:08.67
33.41 35.26
16 Garrison, Daivon Sr KEN 1:10.47
33.08 37.39
17 O'Connell, Daniel SrMT. C 1:17.24
1:17.24
18 Gollas, Alvaro Fr JUAR 1:19.16
19 Duignan, Daniel SoMT. C 1:19.77
38.19 41.58
20 McMillian, Edward  Sr SSI 1:23.45
40.84 42.61
21 Martinez, Orlando  So BROOK 1:25.76
40.87 44.89
22 Servin, Diego So JUAR 1:27.61
4243 45.18
23 Watson, Chris So KEN 1:41.14
49.17 51.97
--- Macias, Jacob SoDLS DFS

Declared false start




Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

#11 Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 59.15* 2018 Michael Schiml
59.65 # IHSA State
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Walker, Mitch Sr UHIGH 59.13* #
28.11 31.02
2 Green, Julian Sr WY 1:00.49
28.37 32.12
3 Hunneke, Luke Sr SICP 1:01.74
28.97 32.77
4 Jones, Tucker Jr LATIN 1:01.99
29.08 3291
5 Maldonado, Rene Sr JONES 1:02.18
28.76 33.42
6 Bartels, Brady Sr SICP 1:02.43
29.10 33.33
7 Luesebrink, AJ So WY 1:06.58
30.63 35.95
8 Ginschel, Tobin SoLP 1:06.72
31.51 35.21
9 Tikoo, Hudson So JONES 1:07.00
31.74 35.26
10 Dupart, Taj Jr KEN 1:11.62
34.28 37.34
11 Feng, Ethan Fr JUAR 1:11.85
33.75 38.10
12 Garza, Alan SoLP 1:13.09
3391 39.18
13 Montoya, Fernando So MT. C 1:19.68
37.76 41.92
14 Fletes, Nolan Fr MT. C 1:19.75
36.91 42.84
15 Fedeli, Ram Sr LATIN 1:20.96
36.13 44.83
16 Nieto, Marck SoDLS 1:22.40
39.81 42.59
17 Basil-Porter, Derek  So KEN 1:22.47
38.04 44.43
18 Miller, Roshawn Jr BROOK 1:24.28
39.25 45.03
19 Jordan, Jaden Jr SSI 1:24.50
40.09 44.41
20 Ortega, Antonio Jr JUAR 1:24.54
39.03 45.51
21 Woodward, Cory Fr BROOK 1:45.05
47.30 57.75
22 Turner-Mister, Josiah Sr SSI 1:46.93
48.94 57.99
--- Chen, Charles Jr UHIGH DQ
One hand touch
34.73 37.68

#12 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
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Results

Meet Record:  3:08.05* 2017 Whitney Young
C Carr, A Stensland, B Szabados, M Chavez
3:12.86 # IHSA State
Team Relay Finals Time
1 WY A 3:17.79

S5}

o~

Stevens, Tristan Jr
Chen, Sean Jr

23.23 49.17
24.47 51.83
JONES A
Christo, Ethan So
Munoz, Rafael So
24.85 51.72
24.57 52.06
SICP A
Troy, Padraig Fr
Barton, Halsted Fr
24.29 50.39
25.74 53.82
UHIGH A
Cifu, Ben Jr
Li, Jaden So
25.78 54.58
26.04 55.45
LATIN A
Szykowny, Sam So
Schwartz, Daniel Sr
26.57 56.60
24.02 50.90
LP A
Ginschel, Tobin So
White, Colin So
25.92 53.95
56.66 1:22.33
DLS A
Johnson, Lawrence So
Nino, David Jr
28.86 1:01.57
25.98 55.18
JUAR A
Kugler, James Sr
Kugler, Alexander Fr
27.53 57.60
23.44 53.27
KEN A
Garrison, Daivon Sr
Dupart, Taj Jr
29.21 1:02.25
28.55 1:04.01
MT. C A
North, Max Jr
Rodgers, Aidan Jr
29.75 1:04.21
28.56 59.43

Kurka, Tadzio Sr

Green, Julian Sr

22.72 47.13
23.79 49.6
3:24.67

Thakur, Matthew So
Maldonado, Rene Sr

23.58 50.07
23.63 50.82
3:28.86
Siwik, Luke Sr
Lopez, Moises Sr
24.36 51.73
25.17 52.92
3:34.06
Turek, Tyler Fr
Walker, Mitch Sr
25.81 54.95
23.54 49.0:
3:34.48
Kelly, Robert Sr
Jones, Tucker Jr
25.93 54.75
24.70 52.23]
3:40.37
Oquendo, Max Sr
Rodriguez, Christopher Sr
26.74 55.7
28.27 28.33
3:44.79
Stewart, John Jr
Lyles, Kameron Jr
25.94 55.09
25.11 52.95
3:54.83
Silva, Alejandro Sr
Kugler, Michael Jr
29.74 1:06.00
27.64 57.96
4:00.60

Broadway, Donovan Fr
Roddy, London Jr

27.61 1:00.37
25.04 53.97
4:11.68
Johnson, Andre
Gonzalez, Carlos Jr
29.51 1:05.99
29.55 1:02.05

11 BROOK

Sullivan, Jamar Jr

Skanes, Christopher Jr

31.47 1:09.94
32.63 1:17.87
12 SSI A

Igess, Jeremiah Sr
Midgett, William So
1:49.93
40.62

Scores - Men

1:24.80

5:01.43
Dickerson, Devon Fr
Martinez, Orlando So

34.22 1:
34.00 1:
5:55.93

Jordan, Jaden Jr

Staples, Donovan

41.61 1:

18.36]
15.26]

30.43]

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Whitney Young

Jones

Saint Ignatius College Prep

1

2

3

4. University

5. Latin

6. Lincoln Park
7. De La Salle

8. Kenwood

9. Mount Carmel
10. Juarez

11.  Crane Medical Prep
12. Brooks

13.  Washington

14.  South Shore International

296
259
257
160
117
77
53
41
34
28
21
18




